Name
RICKY QUEREJETA
Zach Robelo
Gabriel Gonzalez
Ozzie Maytin
Sebastian Valdes
RICKY QUEREJETA
Victor Galliano
Joseph Gonzalez
Richard
Steven
Raymond Anderez
John Harris
Nico Vieito
Ben Cirrilo
Hugo Alvarez
Aj Cosio
Santiago Eljaiek IlI
CASEY ROSS
Jose Smith
Sebastian
Aj Cosio
Alex Gorgas
Angel Sosa
Brendon Cuan
Alberto Diaz
Charlie Cosio
Oscar Arellano
Kevin Cabrera
Nico Vieito
Luis Mejer
Andres Ignacio Izquierdo
Javier Arguello
John Harris
Jorge Ignacio Uribe
John
Jorge Martinez
Dr Armando Bardisa

4th Annual

2019 - All Fish Weighed

Team
BBG
Paramount
Ocean Bank
Ocean Ortho
Norseman
BBG
Coral Gables Trust Company
Norseman
Coral Gables Trust Company
VDT CPA
Ocean Ortho
Coral Gables Trust Company
Norseman
Ocean Ortho
Ocean Ortho
Cosio
Seal the Deal
BBG
FXD Construction
Seal the Deal
Cosio
Team Muelero
Ocean Bank
Gordies
Cosio
Cosio
Reeling and Dealing
PharmaSea Fishing Team
Norseman
Martinez
Andres
Paramount
Coral Gables Trust Company
Uribe- VItamin Sea
Dig Deep
Martinez
PharmaSea Fishing Team

Divison
Male
Elem - Male
Male
Male
Jr- Male
Male
Male
Jr-Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Jr- Male
Male
Male
Jr-Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Jr- Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Elem - Male
Male
Male
Jr- Male
Male
Elem - Male
Elem - Male
Male
Jr-Male
Male
Male
Male

Church of the Epiphany
King Life Fishing Tournament

Species
Kingfish
Amberjack
Tuna (Blackfin)
Tuna (Blackfin)
Tuna (Blackfin)
Tuna (Blackfin)
Tuna (Blackfin)
Tuna (Blackfin)
Tuna (Blackfin)
Tuna (Blackfin)
Kingfish
Tuna (Blackfin)
Tuna (Blackfin)
Kingfish
Kingfish
Tuna (Blackfin)
Tuna (Blackfin)
Tuna (Blackfin)
Kingfish
Grouper
Kingfish
Dolphin
Tuna (Blackfin)
Kingfish
Tuna (Blackfin)
Kingfish
Tuna (Blackfin)
Other
Kingfish
African Pompano
Bonito
Tuna (Blackfin)
Kingfish
Tuna (Blackfin)
Mutton Snapper
Tuna (Blackfin)
Tuna (Blackfin)

Weight
48.70
32.30
30.35
29.85
28.65
28.00
27.00
26.70
25.00
24.50
24.30
23.20
22.15
21.95
21.70
21.20
20.85
20.65
20.55
19.65
19.45
19.10
18.85
18.80
18.25
17.90
17.35
16.80
16.80
16.80
16.75
16.30
15.75
15.35
15.10
15.05
14.85



Name
Jorge Ignacio Uribe
Nico Morales
David Arguello
Sebastian
Nico Quintero
ROBERT PESANT
Charlie Martell
Jorge Ignacio Uribe
David Arguello
Diego Padron
Lucas Eljaiek
Andres Ignacio Izquierdo
Alex Gorgas
Ryan Donell
Zach Robelo
Andres Ignacio Izquierdo
Christopher Bob
Diego Padron
Carlos Garces
Frank Reid
Danny Acevedo
Andrea Padron
Nico Quintero
Jorge Ignacio Uribe
Robert Graves
Sebastian
CARLOS LOZANO
George Coronado
Tony Rodriguez
Nico Morales
Javier Mirabal
John
Lucas Gonzalez
Monica Rivero
George Coronado
Roy Ochoa
Jorge Ignacio Uribe

4th Annual

2019 - All Fish Weighed

Team
Uribe- VItamin Sea
AllC's
Paramount
Seal the Deal
Gordies
BBG
Norseman
Uribe- VItamin Sea
Paramount
Reel Commitment
Seal the Deal
Andres
Team Muelero
Flossea
Paramount
Andres
Flossea
Reel Commitment
Gonzo Boys
HEADSWEATS (Intradeco)
PharmaSea Fishing Team
Reel Commitment
Gordies
Uribe- VItamin Sea
Elite Home Theaters
Team Link
HOLA YACHTS
Dig Deep
Gordies
AllC's
Gonzo Boys
Dig Deep
Gonzo Boys
Taki Taki
Dig Deep
Flossea
Uribe- VItamin Sea

Divison
Jr - Male
Elem - Male
Elem - Male
Male
Male
Male
Elem - Male
Jr- Male
Elem - Male
Elem - Male
Elem - Male
Elem - Male
Male
Male
Elem - Male
Elem - Male
Male
Elem - Male
Jr - Male
Male
Male

Elem - Female

Male
Jr- Male
Male
Jr- Male
Male
Jr- Male
Male
Elem - Male
Jr - Male
Male
Jr - Male
Female
Jr - Male
Male
Jr - Male

Church of the Epiphany
King Life Fishing Tournament

Species
Kingfish
Dolphin
Kingfish
Grouper
Kingfish
Kingfish
Kingfish
Kingfish
Kingfish
Kingfish
Kingfish
Bonito
Kingfish
Dolphin
Kingfish
Bonito
Dolphin
Kingfish
Dolphin
Grouper
Kingfish
Kingfish
Kingfish
Kingfish
Dolphin
Kingfish
Dolphin
Kingfish
Kingfish
Dolphin
Dolphin
Mutton Snapper
Dolphin
Kingfish
Kingfish
Dolphin
Kingfish

Weight
13.85
13.50
13.10
12.80
12.44
12.25
12.20
11.95
11.25
11.10
11.00
10.90
10.80
10.25
10.25
10.20
9.95
9.95
9.45
9.25
9.20
9.13
8.95
8.95
8.55
8.45
8.25
8.05
8.00
7.95
7.35
7.10
6.80
6.55
6.40
5.95
5.90



Name
Oscar Arellano
Charlie Martell

Victor Pelaez

John

Francisco Siman
CARLOS LOZANO
Nico Sherman
Brian Brito
Felix Siman
Carolina
Colton Chase
Jake Gonzalez
CARLOS LOZANO
Anthony Cerra
Andres Ignacio Izquierdo
Sebastian
Patricio Abud
Robert Graves
Carolina Grabiel
Carolina Grabiel
Natalia Grabiel
Natalia Grabiel

4th Annual
Church of the Epiphany

King Life Fishing Tournament

2019 - All Fish Weighed

Team
Reeling and Dealing
Norseman
VDT CPA
Dig Deep
HEADSWEATS (Intradeco)
HOLA YACHTS
Los Cuates
PharmaSea Fishing Team
HEADSWEATS (Intradeco)
Elite Home Theaters
HEADSWEATS (Intradeco)
Gonzo Boys
HOLA YACHTS
Team Link
Andres
Team Link
Los Cuates
Elite Home Theaters
Wall's Ice Cream
Wall's Ice Cream
Wall's Ice Cream
Wall's Ice Cream

Divison Species
Male Kingfish
Elem - Male Dolphin
Elem - Male SkipJack
Male Mutton Snapper
Male Dolphin
Male Dolphin
Elem - Male Jacke Crevalle
Male Mutton Snapper
Male Dolphin
Elem - Female  Mutton Snapper
Male Dolphin
Elem - Male Dolphin
Male Dolphin
Jr- Male Dolphin
Elem - Male Bonito
Jr-Male Dolphin
Elem - Male Dolphin
Male Mutton Snapper

Elem - Female
Elem - Female
Elem - Female
Elem - Female

Mutton Snapper
Snapper - Mangrove
Snapper - Mangrove

Grouper

Weight
5.75
5.75
5.30
5.30
5.05
5.05
4.10
3.85
3.80
3.80
3.40
3.40
3.35
2.95
2.90
2.80
2.55
2.50
1.90
0.65
0.60
0.50



